
 

Pliocene Ridge Community Services District 
100 Pike City Road 
Pike City, CA 95960 
 
plioceneridge.org  plioceneridge@gmail.com 

 

 

AGENDAS, APPROVED MINUTES AND FINANCIAL INFO. POSTED ONLINE 

 

2020 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
 

JANUARY Thursday January 16, 2020 6:30pm Pike City 

*FEBRUARY Thursday February 20, 2020 6:30pm Alleghany 

MARCH Thursday March 19, 2020 6:30pm Pike City 

APRIL Thursday April 16, 2020 6:30pm Alleghany 

*MAY Thursday May 21, 2020 6:30pm Pike City  

JUNE Thursday June 19, 2020 6:30pm Alleghany 

JULY No meeting    

*AUGUST Thursday August 20, 2020 6:30 pm Alleghany  

SEPTEMBER Thursday September 17, 2020 6:30pm Pike City 

OCTOBER Thursday October 15, 2020 6:30pm Alleghany 

*NOVEMBER Thursday November 19, 2020 6:30pm Pike City  

DECEMBER No meeting 

 

* SCHEDULED SAFETY/RISK MANAGMENT MTNG. 6:00 PM 


